

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 4B – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty x Unit Price)
4B	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	6,500	Tons	\$ 95.	\$ 617500.
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	2,500	Tons	\$ 95.	\$ 237500.
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,200	Tons	\$ 75.	\$ 90000.
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,500	Tons	\$ 69.	\$ 103500.
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,000	Gal.	\$ 3.5	\$ 52500.
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	110,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.25	\$ 137500.
	Cold Planing – Concrete	19,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.7	\$ 32300.
	Special Cold Planing	50,000	SY/IN	\$ 2.	\$ 100000.
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 48.	\$ 4800.
	Pavement Fabric	19,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.14	\$ 40660.
	Asphalt Sand Mix	600	Tons	\$ 96.	\$ 57600.
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 65.	\$ 65000.
	Berm	0	L.F.		
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 4B					\$ 1538860

- > All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in 4B.
- > All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- > All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

BARBIKAS CONSTRUCTION Co.

NAME

Carla Barbikas

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 85 days.

BID PROPOSAL FORM

**Item 4B – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
4B	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	6,500	Tons	\$ 87	\$ 565,500
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	2,500	Tons	\$ 98	\$ 245,000
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,200	Tons	\$ 83	\$ 99,600
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,500	Tons	\$ 70	\$ 105,000
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,000	Gal.	\$ 2	\$ 30,000
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	110,000	SY/IN	\$ 1	\$ 110,000
	Cold Planing – Concrete	19,000	SY/IN	\$ 4.75	\$ 90,250
	Special Cold Planing	50,000	SY/IN	\$ 0.60	\$ 30,000
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 180	\$ 18,000
	Pavement Fabric	19,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.33	\$ 44,270
	Asphalt Sand Mix	600	Tons	\$ 107	\$ 64,200
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 60	\$ 60,000
	Berm	0	L.F.		
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 4B					\$ 1,461,820

- > All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in 4B.
- > All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- > All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Chagrin Valley Paving, Inc.
NAME

Paul A. Pui

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 60 days.

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 4B – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty x Unit Price)
4B	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	6,500	Tons	\$ 78.00	\$ 507,000.00
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	2,500	Tons	\$ 76.00	\$ 190,000.00
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,200	Tons	\$ 52.50	\$ 67,800.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,500	Tons	\$ 65.25	\$ 97,875.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,000	Gal.	\$.75	\$ 11,250.00
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	110,000	SY/IN	\$.98	\$ 107,800.00
	Cold Planing – Concrete	19,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.35	\$ 25,650.00
	Special Cold Planing	50,000	SY/IN	\$.90	\$ 45,000.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 2000.00
	Pavement Fabric	19,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.33	\$ 44,270.00
	Asphalt Sand Mix	600	Tons	\$ 97.00	\$ 58,200.00
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 49.50	\$ 49,500.00
	Berm	0	L.F.		
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 4B					\$ 1,206,345.00

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in 4B.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER: Karvo Paving Company
 Donald Wirthkoetter - Vice President
 NAME


 AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 15 days.

BID PROPOSAL FORM

**Item 4B – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
4B	Asphalt 448, Type I Surface Course	6,500	Tons	\$ 76.50	\$ 497250.-
	Asphalt 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course	2,500	Tons	\$ 76.50	\$ 191250.-
	Asphalt 448, Type II Intermediate Course	1,200	Tons	\$ 59.50	\$ 71400.-
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,500	Tons	\$ 65.-	\$ 97500.-
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	15,000	Gal.	\$ 1.95	\$ 29250.-
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	110,000	SY/IN	\$.85	\$ 93500.-
	Cold Planing – Concrete	19,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.-	\$ 19000.-
	Special Cold Planing	50,000	SY/IN	\$.85	\$ 42500.-
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	100	C.Y.	\$ 50.-	\$ 5000.-
	Pavement Fabric	19,000	S.Y.	\$ 2.45	\$ 46550.-
	Asphalt Sand Mix	600	Tons	\$ 90.-	\$ 54000.-
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 49.50	\$ 49500.-
	Berm	0	L.F.		
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 4B					\$ 1,196,700.- ✓

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in 4B.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Perrin Asphalt Co.
NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

DELIVERY SCHEDULE:

After contract has been fully executed, delivery can be made in 45 days.